
Name Email Course

 Afsaneh Akar   afsanehakar@uvic.ca   CHEM 231, 234

 Kiera Howaniec  kierahowaniec@icloud.com   CHEM 225

 Aishat Idris  aidris@uvic.ca   CHEM 102 // High School Chemistry

 Caitlin Quilty  caitquil@gmail.com   CHEM 225, 231, 234

 Negar Rahmati  nrahmati@uvic.ca   CHEM 102, 150, 231 // High School Chemistry

 Hannah Schnicke  hannahschnicke@uvic.ca   CHEM 102, 150

 Nadini Thushara  nadinithushara@gmail.com   CHEM 102// High School Chemistry

 Amin Yousefi  aminyousefii@uvic.ca   CHEM 102, 150, 231
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